NTN NK32X42X30 needle roller
bearings
NTN NK32X42X30 needle roller bearings SEARCH 67 mm A – Whether
it’s agriculture or construction equipment your working on,
Has the you need.
A 67 mm
A1 45 mm
B 42.9 mm
B1 58.7 mm
d 42.86 mm
d1 70 mm
G M6x1
H 67 mm
H1 24 mm
H2 129 mm
J 190 mm
L 245 mm
L1 65 mm
N 20mm
N1 30 mm
s1 42.05 mm
S 19.8 mm
C 53 kN
C0 31.8 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 4.82 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing P309-
Designation of bearing EX309-27G2T04